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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Rare approved industrial lots on route 7! Land is zoned B-2, which
allows many industrial and commercial uses including outside
storage. Lot 1 has sold. Lot 2 is 1.33 acres approved for 4,000 ft with
feasibility study done for an additional 2,000 ft. Ideal for contractor.

PROPERTY SUMMARY

.

RIVE, NEW MILHO

OFFERING SUMMARY
Lot 1-1.16 Acres:

SOLD

Lot 2 - 1.33 Acres: $250,000

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS Total Households 304 5,544 25,088
B2 Zone (Industrial/Commercial) Total Population 850 14,801 65,622
o Fully Approved - 4,000 SF Building Average HH Income $115,225 $106,639 $101,359
o Feasibility for additional 2,000 Ft
e Septic and Well
o Driveway is Paved
o Trees are cleared
o Additional Lots Available
o Ideal for Contractor
o Sherman Commerce Park
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Broker Broker
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GENERAL NOTES

1. ZONING OF THE PROPERTY IS B2,
2. TOPOGRATHY SURVEY PERFORMED BY RIOADAN SURVEYING, YWOODRURY, CT.
3. ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE BASED ONAN ASSUMED DATUM. CONTOUR INTERVAL 15 TWO FEET.
4 PROVERTY LIN INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM A MAP PREPARED BY RIORDAN SURVEYING
VAOODBUAY, CT ENTITLED USAENT 20N ~ B-1 ~B2
FPREPARED FOR CORS0 ASSOCIATES, INC. 401(K) PROFIT SHARING PLAN KENT ROAD
NEW MILFORD, CONNECTICUT" SCALE ~ 1" = 43/, DATE: MAY 7, 2015 REVISED DEC. 27, 2017.
. FOR LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND UTILTTIES, INQUIRE WITH THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY
COMPANY AND CALL BEFORE YO DIG.
6. ALL UTILITIES SHOVN ARE ACTUAL
VISIILE OR MARXED, THE 15 SOLELY RESPONSIBLE T™HE
ACTUAL LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES INCLUDING LATERALS AND SERVICES, CALL

SOIL TEST DATA IN VICINITY OF DRYWELLS

SOIL TESTING FOR TEST HOLES DI, D2

DERKSHIRE

— — HATCHED ARZA DEROTES EXISTING —
06" TOPSOIL 046"  TOPSOIL 4

668" SWD 664 SaND

64102 GRAVEL  64-110° GRAVEL

MOTILINGNE  HOTTLING N/F

WATER  NF WATER  NF

LDGE N LEDGE  NJF

ROOTS 61" KOOTS 64"

“CALL BEFORE YOU DIG” (1-£00-
7. WOUF CEPTS FOR THE

. ALLWORK WITHIN THE STATE HIGHWAY LINE REQUIRES A CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF
TN PERMIT, THE

9.THE 10 SUPPORT
EXISHNG UTILUY KULES WITH THE APPROVRIATE UTILITY COMPANY AS REQUIRED,
10. OWNERS OF RECORD:

SHALL COORDINATE ALL WORK

15 RESPONSIBLE
FOR DBTAINING THE PERMIT AND COMPLYING WITH ALL PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS OF THE PERMIT,

OTHERS.

257 YARD DRAIN.
TOP FRAME ELEV. 230.5 I/
67 SDR-35 INVERT ELEV. 231.0

\_ 15" HDPE INVERT ELEV. 24;
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WITYPE € CATCHBASIN TOP |
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TYPE 'C” CATCH BASIN
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PRECAST CONCRETE DRYWELL NO. 3
W/TYPE ‘T-L' CATCH BASIN TOP

PROFOSED LIGHT MOUNTED OH

PROJECT
LOZATION

GARDNER LLC 19 SAND RD, 05776, P TBET 2y !
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—sm PROPGSED LOHTOUR' :znnéwz:_cz ) PROPOSED LANDSCAVED AREA HLUS AREA LEFT IN NATURAL STATE = 12,650 SF. REVISIONS: DATE: 2/22/2019
[T
o DEEP HOLE TEST pIT Ledlel] LOT 3 HOUSATONIC PINES: o o o 1200 DRANN B BP0
0 PERCOLATION TEST HOLE o T P o e m CHECKED BY: R.P.W,
oo Ry
7 Pro0sE o e VAN ACCESSIBLE HANDICAPPED ™ T, o FiLE
PROPOSED EVERGREEN TREE SCALE: 17247 4 ¢ |FIELD BOOK: RP.W.

Sgn\tes Miferd\Kent Re\llousatonic Pinss\Usta\2019\HESDP . dgn

PARKING STALL DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

GRAPHIC SCALE

SCALE: AS NOTED
SHEET: 1 OF 6

PLOT DATE: _10/) 12020
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CHAPTER 45
GENERAL BUSINESS ZONE
(B-2)

Section 045-010 Purpose

The purpose of this zone is to provide for general business uses, including those uses
permitted in the B-1 Restricted Business Zone, as well as general commercial and light

industrial uses.

Section 045-020 Permitted Uses

No building or other structure shall be constructed, reconstructed, expanded or altered,
and no use of land, buildings or other structures shall be established, altered or expanded
except in conformity with these regulations.

1. All uses as noted in Section 040-020 may be permitted subject to the same
conditions as noted in that section.

2. The following additional uses are allowed as a matter of right in the B-2 zone
subject to site plan approval in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 175,
and issuance of a zoning permit by the Zoning Enforcement Officer.

a.
b.

Wholesale sales office or sample room.

Garage for auto customizing, with all vehicles to be customized stored
inside.

Garage for the repair of motor vehicles, with no outside storage of motor
vehicles which have been brought to the facility for repair.

3. Special Permit Uses: The following uses or substantial additions or changes to
existing uses may be permitted subject to acquisition of a special permit and site
plan approval in accordance with the provisions of Chapters 175 and 180 of these

regulations.

a. Garage for auto customizing with the accessory use of outside storage of
motor vehicles.

b. Garage for the repair of motor vehicles with the accessory use of outside
storage of motor vehicles.

c. Building for the sales of new and used motor vehicles with or without
outside storage of vehicles.

d. Building for the sales of new and used motor equipment with or without
outside storage of equipment.

e. Building or garage for the sales and repair of new and used boats, jet skis
or other watercraft.

f. Research laboratories

g. Carpentry, woodworking and millwork manufacture.

h. Manufacturing.

1. Newspaper and printing establishments.

New Milford Zoning Regulations -58-

June 20, 2018
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Bookbinding and photoengraving establishments.
Blueprinting, photography and similar reproduction services.
Buildings for monument and stone cutting.

. Tool and die making shops.

Shops for assembling or finishing of articles to be sold at wholesale.

Shops for manufacturing.

Warehousing.

Construction Yards with outside storage of construction equipment and
construction materials.

Shop and storage area used by a contractor or building tradesman such as
a plumber, electrician, painter, landscaper and similar occupations.

Outside storage of any material associated with assembly, manufacturing
or research facilities shall be by special permit only.

Medical marijuana production facilities (Effective: February 26, 2014)
Gasoline Service stations with or without a convenience market (Effective:
June 13, 2014)

Medical marijuana dispensary facility, provided the proposed location is
not within 1,000 feet of any school, daycare, place of worship, or single or
multifamily dwelling, as measured by a 1,000 foot radius from the
outermost boundary of the property on which a medical marijuana
dispensary facility is proposed to be located to the outermost boundary of
a lot containing any of the above listed uses. (Effective: August 1, 2016)

Section 045-030 Standards

1. All of the standards outlined in Section 040-030 shall apply to this section, with
the exception that the references to section 020-010 shall refer to the B-2
requirements found in that section.

2. Exception to maximum lot coverage:

a.

If a lot is proposed to have as an accessory use to a motor vehicle sales
building, the outside storage and display of motor vehicles, in that instance
the lot coverage of the building may not exceed the maximum lot coverage
standards outlined in Section 020-010, and the combined maximum lot
coverage of building plus outside vehicle inventory may not exceed 60%
of the lot area, regardless of the size of the lot.

If a lot is proposed to have as an accessory use to a construction yard, the
outside storage of construction equipment and materials, in that instance
the lot coverage of the building may not exceed the maximum lot coverage
standards outlined in Section 020-010, and the combined maximum lot
coverage of building plus outside storage of construction equipment and
materials may not exceed 60% of the lot area, regardless of the size of the
lot.

(Chapter Amended Effective: September 1, 2006; February 26, 2014; June 13, 2014,
August 1, 2016)
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POPULATION 1MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 850 14,801 65,622
Average Age 41.2 421 42.2
Average Age (Male) 40.5 41.7 42.0
Average Age (Female) 41.7 42.4 42.2

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Households 304 5,544 25,088
# of Persons per HH 2.8 2.7 2.6
Average HH Income $115,225 $106,639 $101,359
Average House Value $441,792 $393,960 $377,992

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census

MICK CONSALVO
Broker

203.241.5188
mconsalvo@towercorp.com
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jdimyan@towercorp.com
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